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L. Steve ........ sabraham@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Ahem, Wilbert .......... ahemwh@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Alt, Michelle ............ altmm@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Angell, Ferolyn ......... angfa@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Aronson, David ......... aronsond@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Aronson, Stacey ........... aronsosp@caa.mrs.umn.edu 
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O'Reilly, Michael. ....... oreillym@caa.mrs.umn.edu Svendsen, Dennis ........ svendsen@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Haas, Eric ............. haasej@caa.mrs.umn.edu Larson, Ardath ......... ardath@summon.mrs.umn.edu Orr, Peter ............... orrpa@caa.mrs.umn.edu Swanson, Margaret ...... swanson@summon.mrs.umn.edu 

Hacker, Jayne ........... hackerje@caa.mrs.umn.edu Latterell, Joseph ......... latterjj@caa.mrs.umn.edu Oujiri, Lauren ........... oujiri@caa.mrs.umn.edu Syverson, Charlotte ...... syverscm@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Hagen, Marie ........... hagenmc@caa.mrs.umn.edu Lee, Jooinn ............. .leejj@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Hagstrom, Joanne ....... joanne@summon.mrs.umn.edu Lemke, Diane ........... .lemkedl@caa.mrs.umn.edu Payne, Margaret ........ payneml@caa.mrs.umn.edu Tanner, Patricia ......... tannerpa@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Haji, Ishtiyaque ......... hajiih@caa.mrs.umn.edu Leroux, Neil. ........... .lerouxnr@caa.mrs.umn.edu Payne, Tap .............. paynetr@caa.mrs.umn.edu Teberg, Verna ........... tebergvh@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Hart, Nathaniel .......... hartni@caa.mrs.wnn.edu Loeb, Jane .............. loebjc@caa.mrs.umn,edu Perkins, Sheila .......... perkinsr@caa.mrs.umn.edu Templeman, Dennis ...... templedr@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Haugen, Sara ........... haugensj@caa.mrs.wnn.edu Logan, Lou ............. .loganlrn@caa.mrs.umn.edu Petermeier, Brian ........ petermbj@caa.mrs.umn.edu Thielke, Ruth ............ thielkre@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Hein, Patricia ........... heinpl@caa.mrs.wnn.edu Lopez, Andy ............ andy@caa.mrs.umn.edu Poppe, Cindy ........... poppecs@caa.mrs.umn.edu Thompson, Robert ...... thompsrd@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Heltemes, Vivian ........ heltemes@caa.mrs.wnn.edu Lopez, Dian ............ .lopezdr@cda.mrs.umn.edu Purdy, Dwight .......... purdydh@caa.mrs.umn.edu Tipcke, Bonnie .......... tipckebl@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Hennen, Sandra ......... hennense@caa.mrs.umn.edu Tjoe Fat, C. Ivonne ...... tjoefat@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Hinmon, Virginia ........ hinmonvm@caa.mrs.umn.edu Mahoney, Tom ......... mahoneyt@caa.mrs.umn.edu Rasmussen, Lowell ..... rasmuslc@caa.mrs.umn.edu Tsao, Chin-Hsi .......... tsaoch@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Hodgson, Kenneth ...... hodgsnkd@caa.mrs.wnn.edu Maloney, Irene .......... maloneyi@caa.mrs.umn.edu Ratliff-Crain, Jeffrey .... ratliffj@caa.mrs.umn.edu Turner, Thomas ......... tumertc@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Hoffman, Clark ......... hoffmacc@caa.mrs.umn.edu Marquez, Jose ........... marquejl@caa.mrs.umn.edu Ray, Tim ............... raytj@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Huebner, Mary .......... huebnerm@caa.mrs.wnn.edu Marxen, Carol ........... marxence@caa.mrs.umn.edu Reese, Douglas .......... reesedc@caa.mrs.umn.edu Uehling, Theodore ...... uehlinte@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Huelle, Rusty ........... huellerj@caa.mrs.umn.edu Maxeiner, Maddy ........ maxeinme@caa.mrs.wnn.edu Richards, Richard ....... richarrj@caa.mrs.umn.edu Ulrich, Julie ............. ulrichja@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Mccannon, Carol ........ mccanncs@caa.mrs.umn.edu Riley, Judy ............. rileyjk@caa.mrs.umn.edu Underwood, Ted ........ underwtl@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Jesseph, May ........... may@summon.mrs.umn.edu Mc Cannon, Roger ....... mccanonr@caa.mrs.umn.edu Risku, Michael .......... riskumt@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Johnson, Clyde ......... johnsoce@caa.mrs.umn.edu McGinnis, Barbara ....... barbara@summon.mrs.umn.edu Robillard, Michael ....... robillrns@caa.mrs.umn.edu V alnes, Barbara ........ valnesba@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Johnson, David ......... johnsond@caa.mrs.umn.edu McGrath, Gary .......... mcgrathg@caa.mrs.umn.edu Rose, Mickey ........... roseml@caa.mrs.umn.edu Van Alstine, James ....... vanalstj@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Johnson, Karen ......... johnsokm@caa.mrs.umn.edu McPhee, Nicholas ....... mcphee@cda.mrs.umn.edu Rosen, Ron ............. rosenra@caa.mrs.umn.edu Van Eps, Sharon ......... vanepssk@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Johnson, Thomas ....... johnsotl@caa.mrs.wnn.edu McRoberts, Thomas ..... mcrobetb@caa.mrs.umn.edu Ross, Audre ............ rossaa@caa.mrs.umn.edu Vangstad, Michael ....... vangsmd@caa.mrs.umn.edu 

Miller, Michael .......... millermr@caa.mrs.umn.edu Rudney, Gwen .......... rudneygl@caa.mrs.umn.edu Van Overbeke, Mark ..... mark@caa.mrs.umn.edu 
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Centrally-maintained UMM Mailing Lists 

Committee or Group 
Administrative Committee: 

Division Chairs: 

Division Chairs Group: 
(includes Chancellor, Vice Chancellors, 
and Directors of Library, Cont. Ed. and 
Computing Services) 

Executive Committee: 

Executive Group: 

External Group: 

Inquiry Steering Group: 

Group Name 
admin@cab.mrs.umn.edu 

divchair@cab.mrs.umn.edu 

divchgrp@cab.mrs.umn.edu 

execcomm@cab.mrs.umn.edu 

execgroup@cab. mrs. umn .edu 

external@cab.mrs.umn.edu 

inquiry@cab.mrs.umn.edu 

To send a message to a group of people defined in a mailing list. .. 

.. .if your E-mail server is caa.mrs.umn.edu or cab.mrs.umn.edu and you are 
using POPmail on a microcomputer, send to: 

Group_Name 

.. .if your E-mail server is cda.mrs.umn.edu and you are using POPmail on a 
microcomputer, send to: 

Group_Name@cab.mrs.umn.edu 

.. .if your E-mail server is caa.mrs.umn.edu or cab.mrs.umn.edu and you are 
using the VAXNMS mail system, either on a microcomputer running a 'telnet' 
session or on a terminal connected through a terminal server, send to: 

IN%"Group_Name@cab.mrs.umn.edu" 

.. .if your E-mail server is cda.mrs.umn.edu or summon.mrs.umn.edu and you 
are using the Unix mail system,either on a microcomputer running a 'telnet' 
session or on a terminal connected through a terminal server, send to: 

Group_Name@cab.mrs.umn.edu 

For additional information on accessing and using electronic mail, or if you would like to 
have a distribution list created for a group, contact Computing Services at 589-6390 . 

The information in this directory can be accessed on-line by using the campus Gopher 
information system. The on-line form of this directory will be updated more frequently 
than the printed directory. For the latest changes, check the directory via Gopher. For 
information on using Gopher, contact Computing Services at 589-6390. 
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